
Sainagar Shirdi - Machilipatnam Weekly Express (PT)/17207 - Exp - SCR 
MMR/Manmad Junction to BZA/Vijayawada Junction 

20h 10m - 1041 km - 28 halts - Departs Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SNSI Sainagar Shirdi Terminus 17:00 1 1 0 48 508 CR
2 MMR Manmad Junction 18:45 18:50 5m 5,6 1 83 40 558 CR
3 NSL Nagarsol 19:20 19:25 5m 1 1 106 89 SCR
4 RGO Rotegaon 19:44 19:45 1m 1 1 134 85 546 SCR
5 LSR Lasur 20:04 20:05 1m 1 1 161 51 536 SCR
6 AWB Aurangabad 20:45 20:50 5m 1,2 1 195 71 556 SCR
7 J Jalna 21:43 21:45 2m 1 1 257 77 502 SCR
8 PTU Partur 22:20 22:21 1m 0 1 302 86 464 SCR
9 SELU Selu 22:40 22:41 1m 0 1 329 69 435 SCR
10 MVO Manwath Road 22:54 22:55 1m 0 1 344 33 422 SCR
11 PBN Parbhani Junction 23:45 00:05 20m 2 1 372 38 412 SCR
12 PRLI Parli Vaijnath 01:45 01:55 10m 3 2 436 51 SCR
13 LTRR Latur Road Junction 03:09 03:10 1m 1 2 499 58 SCR
14 UDGR Udgir 03:44 03:45 1m 1 2 532 82 646 SCR
15 KMNR Kamalnagar 03:59 04:00 1m 0 2 551 60 570 SCR
16 BHLK Bhalki 04:24 04:25 1m 1 2 575 64 607 SCR
17 BIDR Bidar 05:00 05:02 2m 1 2 612 60 SCR
18 ZB Zahirabad 05:34 05:35 1m 0 2 644 52 SCR
19 VKB Vikarabad Junction 06:43 06:45 2m 1 2 704 74 626 SCR
20 SKP Shankarpalli 07:08 07:09 1m 1 2 732 124 576 SCR
21 LPI Lingampalli 07:19 07:20 1m 2 2 753 46 559 SCR
22 BMT Begumpet 07:44 07:45 1m 1 2 771 5 540 SCR
23 SC Secunderabad Junction 08:45 09:10 25m 1 2 776 73 536 SCR
24 KZJ Kazipet Junction 10:58 11:00 2m 1 2 907 61 286 SCR
25 WL Warangal 11:10 11:12 2m 1 2 918 80 271 SCR
26 KDM Kesamudram 11:46 11:47 1m 2 963 75 223 SCR
27 MABD Mahbubabad 11:59 12:00 1m 0 2 978 78 198 SCR
28 DKJ Dornakal Junction 12:19 12:20 1m 0 2 1002 72 152 SCR
29 KMT Khammam 12:39 12:40 1m 1 2 1025 96 118 SCR
30 MDR Madhira 13:08 13:09 1m 0 2 1070 29 58 SCR
31 BZA Vijayawada Junction 15:00 15:20 20m 2 1124 49 19 SCR
32 GDV Gudivada Junction 16:13 16:15 2m 0 2 1168 67 SCR
33 GVL Gudlavalleru 16:25 16:27 2m 0 2 1179 84 10 SCR
34 PAV Pedana 16:38 16:40 2m 0 2 1194 11 9 SCR
35 MTM Machilipatnam 17:35 0 2 1205 - 2 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 01 2024 (23:23)

Jun 01 2024 (23:23)

1

1


